2024 Oregon High School Racquetball

State Championship Standings
Portland, Oregon

Girls Team

Overall Team Boys Team
High School (a) City Points (b) High School City Points (c)
1. Sprague Salem, OR 5,495 1. Sprague Salem, OR 2,796 1
2. Sunset Portland, OR 4,526 2. Sunset Portland, OR 2,306 2
3. Beaverton Beaverton, OR 2,613 3. Lincoln Portland, OR 1,417 3
4. Lincoln Portland, OR 2,493 4. Beaverton Beaverton, OR 1,254 4
5. Westview Portland, OR 1,054 5. Southridge Beaverton, OR 560 5
6. Tualatin Tualatin, OR 853 6. Westview Portland, OR 521 6
7. Southridge Beaverton, OR 560 7. Mountainside Beaverton, OR 240 7
8. Catlin Gabel Portland, OR 236
9. Gresham Gresham, OR 125
10. Centennial Gresham, OR 100
11. Ida B Wells Portland, OR 100
12. Barlow Gresham, OR 5

(a) Schools must have boy and girl entries to compete in the Overall Team championship.

(b) Overall Team points equal the sum of Boys Team points and Girls Team points.

(¢) Boys Team points equal the sum of boys singles points, boy doubles points, and one-half mixed doubles points.
(d) Girls Team points equal the sum of girls singles points, girls doubles points and one-half mixed doubles points.

High School

. Sprague

. Sunset

. Beaverton
. Lincoln

. Tualatin

. Westview
. Barlow

City

Salem, OR
Portland, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Tualatin, OR
Portland, OR
Gresham, OR

Points (d)

2,699
2,220
1,359
1,076
853
533
520



2024 Oreaon Hiah School Racauetball

| BOYS #1 SINGLES 1 SINGLES
Gold - First 400.00 | | Gold - First 400.00
Gold - Second 300.00 Gold - Second 300.00
Gold - Third 250.00 | [ Gold - Third 250.00
Gold - Fourth 200.00 | | Gold - Fourth 200.00
Blue - First 200.00 | |Red - First 200.00
Blue - Second 150.00 Red - Second 150.00
Blue - Third 125.00 | |Red - Third 100.00
Blue - Fourth 100.00

Red - First 100.00

Red - Second -

Red - Third -

BOYS #2 SINGLES GIRLS #2 SINGLES
Gold - First 340.00 | [ Gold - First 340.00
Gold - Second 255.00 Gold - Second 255.00
Gold - Third 212.50 | | Gold - Third 212.50
Gold - Fourth 170.00 | | Gold - Fourth 170.00
Red - First 170.00 | [Red - First 170.00
Red - Second 127.50 Red - Second 127.50
Red - Third 106.25 | |Red - Third 106.25
Red - Fourth - Red - Fourth -
| BOYS #3 SINGLES | GIRLS #3 SINGLES

Gold - First 280.00 | | Gold - First 280.00
Gold - Second 210.00 Gold - Second 210.00
Gold - Third 175.00 | | Gold - Third 175.00
Gold - Fourth 140.00 | | Gold - Fourth 140.00
Red - First 70.00
Red - Second -
Red - Third -

Sinales Scorina

| BOYS #4 SINGLES GIRLS #4 SINGLES
Gold - First 220.00 | | Gold - First 220.00
Gold - Second 165.00 Gold - Second 165.00
Gold - Third 137.50 | | Gold - Third 137.50
Gold - Fourth 110.00 | [ Gold - Fourth 110.00
BOYS #5 SINGLES GIRLS #5 SINGLES
Gold - First 160.00 | | Gold - First 160.00
Gold - Second 120.00 Gold - Second 120.00
Gold - Third 100.00 | | Gold - Third 100.00
Gold - Fourth 80.00 | | Gold - Fourth 80.00
Gold - Fifth -
BOYS #6 SINGLES GIRLS #6 SINGLES
Gold - First 77.00 | | Gold - First 77.00
Gold - Second 69.00 Gold - Second 69.00
Gold - Third 65.00 | | Gold - Third 65.00
Gold - Fourth 61.00 Gold - Fourth 61.00
Gold - Round of 8 53.00 Gold - Round of 8 53.00
Gold - Round of 8 53.00 | | Gold - Round of 8 53.00
Gold - Round of 8 53.00 Gold - Round of 8 53.00
Gold - Round of 8 53.00 Gold - Round of 8 53.00
Blue - First 53.00 Blue - First 53.00
Blue - Second 45.00 Blue - Second 45.00
Blue - Third 40.00 | [Blue - Third 40.00
Blue - Fourth 37.00 Blue - Fourth 37.00
Blue - Round of 8 25.00 Blue - Round of 8 25.00
Blue - Round of 8 25.00 Blue - Round of 8 25.00
Blue - Round of 8 25.00 Blue - Round of 8 25.00
Blue - Round of 8 25.00 Red - First 17.00
Red - First 17.00 Red - Second 15.00
Red - Second 15.00 | [Red - Third 14.00
Red - Third 14.00 | [Red - Fourth 13.00
Red - Fourth 13.00 | [White - First 8.00
Red - Round of 8 11.00 | | White - Second 7.00
Red - Round of 8 11.00 | | White - Third 5.50
Red - Round of 8 11.00
Red - Round of 8 11.00
White - First 8.00
White - Second 7.00
White - Third 5.50
White - Fourth 5.00




2024 Oregon High School Racquetball
Doubles Scoring

BOYS #1 DOUBLES GIRLS #1 DOUBLES MIXED DOUBLES #1
Gold - First 400.00 | | Gold - First 400.00 Gold - First 400.00
Gold - Second 300.00 Gold - Second 300.00 Gold - Second 300.00
Gold - Third 250.00 | [ Gold - Third 250.00 Gold - Third 250.00
Gold - Fourth 200.00 | | Gold - Fourth 200.00 Gold - Fourth 200.00
Red - First 200.00 | |Red - First 200.00 Blue - First 200.00
Red - Second 150.00 Red - Second 150.00 Blue - Second 150.00
Red - Third 100.00 | |Red - Third 100.00 Blue - Third 125.00
Red - Fourth - Blue - Fourth 100.00

Red - First 100.00

BOYS #2 DOUBLES  _GIRLS #2 DOUBLES | | Red - Second 75.00
Gold - First 280.00 | [ Gold - First 280.00 Red - Third 62.50
Gold - Second 210.00 Gold - Second 210.00 Red - Fourth 50.00
Gold - Third 175.00 | | Gold - Third 175.00 White - First 50.00
Gold - Fourth 140.00 Gold - Fourth 140.00 White - Second 25.00

White - Third -

BOYS #3 DOUBLES GIRLS #3 DOUBLES

Gold - First 32.00 | | Gold - First 32.00
Gold - Second 24.00 | | Gold - Second 24.00
Gold - Third 20.00 | | Gold - Third 20.00
Gold - Fourth 16.00 | [ Gold - Fourth 16.00
Blue - First 16.00 | |Red - First 8.00
Blue - Second 12.00 | |Red - Second 6.00
Blue - Third 8.00 | [Red - Third 5.00
Blue - Fourth 6.00 | [Red - Fourth 4.00
Red - First 6.00 | [ White - First 3.00
Red - Second 5.00 | [White - Second -
Red - Third 4.00

Red - Fourth -




Team High School Finish Position Points
MIXED DOUBLES

Bradshaw / Acherman Sprague Gold - First 400
Gu / Taha Sunset Gold - Second 300
Schoonmaker / Mortez Sprague Gold - Third 250
Youso / Anderson Sprague Gold - Fourth 200
Tarbox / Doherty Sprague Blue - First 200
Newton / Bouska Lincoln Blue - Second 150
Linth / Erenfeld Beaverton Blue - Third 125
Khan / Wang Sunset Blue - Fourth 100
Madala / Karumuru Sunset Red - First 100
Wang / Yee Westview Red - Second 75
Maguire / Eberhart Beaverton Red - Third 63
Lemke / Walter Beaverton Red - Fourth 50
Duthaluri / Singhal Sunset White - First 50

Naleway / Rusin Beaverton White - Second 25



Player / Team
BOYS #1 SINGLES
Anderson

Gu

Robinson

Erenfeid

Bouska

Wang

Menaker

Burruss

Plieth

BOYS #2 SINGLES
Moretz

Maguire

Khan

Banks

Bapat
Hatcher-Ross
Namboothirty
BOYS #3 SINGLES
Ackerman

Madala

Lemke

Knight

Jantze

BOYS #4 SINGLES
Doherty

Duthaluri

Goldwyn

Layman

BOYS #5 SINGLES
lyer

Hammond
Armstrong

Lee

BOYS #6 SINGLES
Lally

Fine

Shah

D'Souza

Lopez Chacon
Duthaluri

High School

Sprague
Sunset
Southridge
Beaverton
Lincoln
Westview
Gresham
Ida B Wells
Centennial

Sprague
Beaverton
Sunset
Lincoln
Mountainside
Catlin Gabel
Westview

Sprague
Sunset
Beaverton
Lincoln
Mountainside

Sprague
Sunset
Lincoln
Southridge

Sunset
Sprague
Lincoln
Beaverton

Sprague
Lincoln
Sunset
Sunset
Lincoln
Sunset

Finish Position

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Blue - First
Blue - Second
Blue - Third
Blue - Fourth
Red - First

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First
Red - Second
Red - Third

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First

Gold - Second
Gold - Third

Gold - Fourth
Gold - Round of 8
Gold - Round of 8

Points

400
300
250
200
200
150
125
100
100

340
255
213
170
170
128
106

280
210
175
140

70

220
165
138
110

160
120
100

80

77
69
65
61
53
53



Player / Team
Gardner

Barr

Pulley

Kim

Agarwal

Masud

Yashar

Smith

Chen

Toll

Villarreal

Bird

Adiraju

Hemphill

Koganti

Hoxie

Shah

Ramesh

Conzetti

Khajanchee

Masud

Teem

BOYS #1 DOUBLES
Ackerman / Moretz
Khan / Gu

Maguire / Erenfeld
Wang / Namboothirty
Robinson / O'Brien
Armstrong / Bouska
Conzetti / Hatcher-Ross
Bapat / Montz

BOYS #2 DOUBLES
Doherty / Anderson
Madala / Duthaluri
Goldwyn / Knight
Naleway / Lemke
BOYS #3 DOUBLES
Lally / Barr

Shah / D'Souza
Duthaluri / lyer

High School
Lincoln
Sprague
Sprague
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Lincoln
Sunset
Lincoln
Beaverton
Lincoln
Sunset
Lincoln
Westview
Sunset
Sunset
Westview
Catlin Gabel
Sunset
Sunset
Barlow

Sprague
Sunset
Beaverton
Westview
Southridge
Lincoln

Catlin Gabel
Mountainside

Sprague
Sunset
Lincoln
Beaverton

Sprague
Sunset
Sunset

Finish Position
Gold - Round of 8
Gold - Round of 8
Blue - First

Blue - Second
Blue - Third

Blue - Fourth
Blue - Round of 8
Blue - Round of 8
Blue - Round of 8
Blue - Round of 8
Red - First

Red - Second
Red - Third

Red - Fourth

Red - Round of 8
Red - Round of 8
Red - Round of 8
Red - Round of 8
White - First
White - Second
White - Third
White - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First
Red - Second
Red - Third
Red - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third

Points
53
53
53
45
40
37
25
25
25
25
17
15
14
13
1
1
1
1

0o N

300
250
200
200
150
100

280
210
175
140

32
24
20



Player / Team

Pulley / Hammond
Lopez Chacon / Gardner

Masud / Masud
Adiraju / Agarwal
Villarreal / Lee
Yashar / Chen
Koganti / Acar
Shah / Hoxie
Arora / Mishra

High School
Sprague
Lincoln
Sunset
Sunset
Beaverton
Sunset
Westview
Sunset
Westview

Finish Position
Gold - Fourth
Blue - First
Blue - Second
Blue - Third
Blue - Fourth
Red - First

Red - Second
Red - Third
Red - Fourth

Points
16
16
12

OO O



Player / Team
GIRLS #1 SINGLES
Newton
Schoonmaker

Linth

Taha

Colt

Yee

Birkel

GIRLS #2 SINGLES
Bradshaw

Eberhart

Wang

Riggs

Solomon

Velazquez

Behunin

Schlabach

GIRLS #3 SINGLES
Youso

Rusin

Karumuru

Wood

GIRLS #4 SINGLES
Tarbox

Singhal

Walter

Saldanah

GIRLS #5 SINGLES
Marlowe

Chen

Kelsall

Rusk

Busiek

GIRLS #6 SINGLES
Cochran

Celaya
Dharmadhikari
Swarna

Rahman

Feng

Lo

High School

Lincoln
Sprague
Beaverton
Sunset
Barlow
Westview
Tualatin

Sprague
Beaverton
Sunset
Barlow
Lincoln
Tualatin
Westview
Mountainside

Sprague
Beaverton
Sunset
Tualatin

Sprague
Sunset
Beaverton
Tualatin

Sprague
Sunset
Lincoln
Tualatin
Barlow

Sprague
Sprague
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset

Finish Position

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First
Red - Second
Red - Third

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First
Red - Second
Red - Third
Red - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Gold - Fifth

Gold - First

Gold - Second
Gold - Third

Gold - Fourth
Gold - Round of 8
Gold - Round of 8
Gold - Round of 8

Points

400
300
250
200
200
150
100

340
255
213
170
170
128
106

280
210
175
140

220
165
138
110

160
120
100

80

77
69
65
61
53
53
53



Player / Team

Van

Sadik

Kumar

lyer

Girish

Hameed

Jacquez

Alifanz

Vadapu

Kwon

Saraswat
Andhavarapu
Vadapu

Veeredhi

Han

GIRLS #1 DOUBLES
Hannah Bradshaw / Grace Schoonmaker
Solomon / Newton
Taha / Wang
Eberhart / Linth

Yee / Behunin

Colt / Leong

Wood / Birkel

GIRLS #2 DOUBLES
Tarbox / Youso
Karumuru / Singhal
Walter / Rusin
Velazquez / Saldanha
GIRLS #3 DOUBLES
Cochran / Marlowe
Feng / Chen
Swarna/ Lo

Pickett / Celaya
Rahman / Van
Goldwyn / Alifanz
Vadapu / Jacquez
lyer / Girish

Sadik / Kumar

Kwon / Hameed

High School
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Tualatin
Lincoln
Tualatin
Sunset
Westview
Westview
Tualatin
Westview
Westview

Sprague
Lincoln
Sunset
Beaverton
Westview
Barlow
Tualatin

Sprague
Sunset
Beaverton
Tualatin

Sprague
Sunset
Sunset
Sprague
Sunset
Lincoln
Tualatin
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset

Finish Position
Gold - Round of 8
Blue - First

Blue - Second
Blue - Third

Blue - Fourth
Blue - Round of 8
Blue - Round of 8
Blue - Round of 8
Red - First

Red - Second
Red - Third

Red - Fourth
White - First
White - Second
White - Third

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First
Red - Second
Red - Third

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth

Gold - First
Gold - Second
Gold - Third
Gold - Fourth
Red - First

Red - Second
Red - Third
Red - Fourth
White - First
White - Second

Points
53
53
45
40
37
25
25
25
17
15
14
13

8
7
6

400
300
250
200
200
150
100

280
210
175
140



