2024 Oregon High School Racquetball State Championship Standings Portland, Oregon

Overall Team			В	oys Team		G	irls Team	
High School (a)	City	Points (b)	High School	City	Points (c)	High School	City	Points (d)
1. Sprague	Salem, OR	5,495	1. Sprague	Salem, OR	2,796	1. Sprague	Salem, OR	2,699
2. Sunset	Portland, OR	4,526	2. Sunset	Portland, OR	2,306	2. Sunset	Portland, OR	2,220
3. Beaverton	Beaverton, OR	2,613	3. Lincoln	Portland, OR	1,417	3. Beaverton	Beaverton, OR	1,359
4. Lincoln	Portland, OR	2,493	4. Beaverton	Beaverton, OR	1,254	4. Lincoln	Portland, OR	1,076
5. Westview	Portland, OR	1,054	Southridge	Beaverton, OR	560	5. Tualatin	Tualatin, OR	853
6. Tualatin	Tualatin, OR	853	6. Westview	Portland, OR	521	6. Westview	Portland, OR	533
7. Southridge	Beaverton, OR	560	7. Mountainside	Beaverton, OR	240	7. Barlow	Gresham, OR	520
			8. Catlin Gabel	Portland, OR	236			
			9. Gresham	Gresham, OR	125			
			Centennial	Gresham, OR	100			
			11. Ida B Wells	Portland, OR	100			
			12. Barlow	Gresham, OR	5			

⁽a) Schools must have boy and girl entries to compete in the Overall Team championship.

⁽b) Overall Team points equal the sum of Boys Team points and Girls Team points.

⁽c) Boys Team points equal the sum of boys singles points, boy doubles points, and one-half mixed doubles points.

⁽d) Girls Team points equal the sum of girls singles points, girls doubles points and one-half mixed doubles points.

2024 Oregon High School Racquetball Singles Scoring

BOYS #1 SINGLES			
Gold - First	400.00		
Gold - Second	300.00		
Gold - Third	250.00		
Gold - Fourth	200.00		
Blue - First	200.00		
Blue - Second	150.00		
Blue - Third	125.00		
Blue - Fourth	100.00		
Red - First	100.00		
Red - Second	-		
Red - Third	-		

GIRLS #1 SIN	IGLES
Gold - First	400.00
Gold - Second	300.00
Gold - Third	250.00
Gold - Fourth	200.00
Red - First	200.00
Red - Second	150.00
Red - Third	100.00

BOYS #2 SINGLES				
Gold - First	340.00			
Gold - Second	255.00			
Gold - Third	212.50			
Gold - Fourth	170.00			
Red - First	170.00			
Red - Second	127.50			
Red - Third	106.25			
Red - Fourth	-			

GIRLS #2 SIN	IGLES
Gold - First	340.00
Gold - Second	255.00
Gold - Third	212.50
Gold - Fourth	170.00
Red - First	170.00
Red - Second	127.50
Red - Third	106.25
Red - Fourth	-

BOYS #3 SINGLES			
Gold - First	280.00		
Gold - Second	210.00		
Gold - Third	175.00		
Gold - Fourth	140.00		
Red - First	70.00		
Red - Second	-		
Red - Third	-		

GLES
280.00
210.00
175.00
140.00

BOYS #4 SINGLES			
Gold - First	220.00		
Gold - Second	165.00		
Gold - Third	137.50		
Gold - Fourth	110.00		

GIRLS #4 SINGLES		
Gold - First	220.00	
Gold - Second	165.00	
Gold - Third	137.50	
Gold - Fourth	110.00	

BOYS #5 SINGLES			
Gold - First	160.00		
Gold - Second	120.00		
Gold - Third	100.00		
Gold - Fourth	80.00		

GIRLS #5 SINGLES			
Gold - First	160.00		
Gold - Second	120.00		
Gold - Third	100.00		
Gold - Fourth	80.00		
Gold - Fifth	-		

BOYS #6 SING	GLES
Gold - First	77.00
Gold - Second	69.00
Gold - Third	65.00
Gold - Fourth	61.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Blue - First	53.00
Blue - Second	45.00
Blue - Third	40.00
Blue - Fourth	37.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Red - First	17.00
Red - Second	15.00
Red - Third	14.00
Red - Fourth	13.00
Red - Round of 8	11.00
Red - Round of 8	11.00
Red - Round of 8	11.00
Red - Round of 8	11.00
White - First	8.00
White - Second	7.00
White - Third	5.50
White - Fourth	5.00

GIRLS #6 SING	GLES
Gold - First	77.00
Gold - Second	69.00
Gold - Third	65.00
Gold - Fourth	61.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Gold - Round of 8	53.00
Blue - First	53.00
Blue - Second	45.00
Blue - Third	40.00
Blue - Fourth	37.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Blue - Round of 8	25.00
Red - First	17.00
Red - Second	15.00
Red - Third	14.00
Red - Fourth	13.00
White - First	8.00
White - Second	7.00
White - Third	5.50

2024 Oregon High School Racquetball Doubles Scoring

BOYS #1 DOU	BLES
Gold - First	400.00
Gold - Second	300.00
Gold - Third	250.00
Gold - Fourth	200.00
Red - First	200.00
Red - Second	150.00
Red - Third	100.00
Red - Fourth	-

GIRLS #1 DOUBLES		
Gold - First	400.00	
Gold - Second	300.00	
Gold - Third	250.00	
Gold - Fourth	200.00	
Red - First	200.00	
Red - Second	150.00	
Red - Third	100.00	

MIXED DOUBLE	ES #1
Gold - First	400.00
Gold - Second	300.00
Gold - Third	250.00
Gold - Fourth	200.00
Blue - First	200.00
Blue - Second	150.00
Blue - Third	125.00
Blue - Fourth	100.00
Red - First	100.00
Red - Second	75.00
Red - Third	62.50
Red - Fourth	50.00
White - First	50.00
White - Second	25.00
White - Third	-

BOYS #2 DOU	BLES
Gold - First	280.00
Gold - Second	210.00
Gold - Third	175.00
Gold - Fourth	140.00

GIRLS #2 DOI	JBLES
Gold - First	280.00
Gold - Second	210.00
Gold - Third	175.00
Gold - Fourth	140.00

BOYS #3 DOU	BLES
Gold - First	32.00
Gold - Second	24.00
Gold - Third	20.00
Gold - Fourth	16.00
Blue - First	16.00
Blue - Second	12.00
Blue - Third	8.00
Blue - Fourth	6.00
Red - First	6.00
Red - Second	5.00
Red - Third	4.00
Red - Fourth	-

GIRLS #3 DOI	JBLES
Gold - First	32.00
Gold - Second	24.00
Gold - Third	20.00
Gold - Fourth	16.00
Red - First	8.00
Red - Second	6.00
Red - Third	5.00
Red - Fourth	4.00
White - First	3.00
White - Second	-

Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
MIXED DOUBLES			
Bradshaw / Acherman	Sprague	Gold - First	400
Gu / Taha	Sunset	Gold - Second	300
Schoonmaker / Mortez	Sprague	Gold - Third	250
Youso / Anderson	Sprague	Gold - Fourth	200
Tarbox / Doherty	Sprague	Blue - First	200
Newton / Bouska	Lincoln	Blue - Second	150
Linth / Erenfeld	Beaverton	Blue - Third	125
Khan / Wang	Sunset	Blue - Fourth	100
Madala / Karumuru	Sunset	Red - First	100
Wang / Yee	Westview	Red - Second	75
Maguire / Eberhart	Beaverton	Red - Third	63
Lemke / Walter	Beaverton	Red - Fourth	50
Duthaluri / Singhal	Sunset	White - First	50
Naleway / Rusin	Beaverton	White - Second	25

Player / Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
BOYS #1 SINGLES			
Anderson	Sprague	Gold - First	400
Gu	Sunset	Gold - Second	300
Robinson	Southridge	Gold - Third	250
Erenfeid	Beaverton	Gold - Fourth	200
Bouska	Lincoln	Blue - First	200
Wang	Westview	Blue - Second	150
Menaker	Gresham	Blue - Third	125
Burruss	lda B Wells	Blue - Fourth	100
Plieth	Centennial	Red - First	100
BOYS #2 SINGLES	Centennal	TCG - Filot	100
Moretz	Sprague	Gold - First	340
Maguire	Beaverton	Gold - First Gold - Second	255
Maguire Khan		Gold - Second Gold - Third	255 213
	Sunset		
Banks	Lincoln	Gold - Fourth	170
Bapat	Mountainside	Red - First	170
Hatcher-Ross	Catlin Gabel	Red - Second	128
Namboothirty	Westview	Red - Third	106
BOYS #3 SINGLES			
Ackerman	Sprague	Gold - First	280
Madala	Sunset	Gold - Second	210
_emke	Beaverton	Gold - Third	175
Knight	Lincoln	Gold - Fourth	140
antze	Mountainside	Red - First	70
BOYS #4 SINGLES			
Doherty	Sprague	Gold - First	220
Duthaluri	Sunset	Gold - Second	165
Goldwyn	Lincoln	Gold - Third	138
_ayman	Southridge	Gold - Fourth	110
BOYS #5 SINGLES	· ·		
lyer	Sunset	Gold - First	160
Hammond	Sprague	Gold - Second	120
Armstrong	Lincoln	Gold - Third	100
Lee	Beaverton	Gold - Fourth	80
BOYS #6 SINGLES	Boaronon	Gold Todata	
Lally	Sprague	Gold - First	77
Fine	Lincoln	Gold - Second	69
Shah	Sunset	Gold - Third	65
D'Souza	Sunset	Gold - Fourth	61
Lopez Chacon	Lincoln	Gold - Found of 8	53
Duthaluri	Sunset	Gold - Round of 8	53

Player / Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
Gardner	Lincoln	Gold - Round of 8	53
Barr	Sprague	Gold - Round of 8	53
Pulley	Sprague	Blue - First	53
Kim	Sunset	Blue - Second	45
Agarwal	Sunset	Blue - Third	40
Masud	Sunset	Blue - Fourth	37
Yashar	Sunset	Blue - Round of 8	25
Smith	Lincoln	Blue - Round of 8	25
Chen	Sunset	Blue - Round of 8	25
Toll	Lincoln	Blue - Round of 8	25
Villarreal	Beaverton	Red - First	17
Bird	Lincoln	Red - Second	15
Adiraju	Sunset	Red - Third	14
Hemphill	Lincoln	Red - Fourth	13
Koganti	Westview	Red - Round of 8	11
Hoxie	Sunset	Red - Round of 8	11
Shah	Sunset	Red - Round of 8	11
Ramesh	Westview	Red - Round of 8	11
Conzetti	Catlin Gabel	White - First	8
Khajanchee	Sunset	White - Second	7
Masud	Sunset	White - Third	6
Teem	Barlow	White - Fourth	5
BOYS #1 DOUBLES			
Ackerman / Moretz	Sprague	Gold - First	400
Khan / Gu	Sunset	Gold - Second	300
Maguire / Erenfeld	Beaverton	Gold - Third	250
Wang / Namboothirty	Westview	Gold - Fourth	200
Robinson / O'Brien	Southridge	Red - First	200
Armstrong / Bouska	Lincoln	Red - Second	150
Conzetti / Hatcher-Ross	Catlin Gabel	Red - Third	100
Bapat / Montz	Mountainside	Red - Fourth	-
BOYS #2 DOUBLES			
Doherty / Anderson	Sprague	Gold - First	280
Madala / Duthaluri	Sunset	Gold - Second	210
Goldwyn / Knight	Lincoln	Gold - Third	175
Naleway / Lemke	Beaverton	Gold - Fourth	140
BOYS #3 DOUBLES			
Lally / Barr	Sprague	Gold - First	32
Shah / D'Souza	Sunset	Gold - Second	24
Duthaluri / lyer	Sunset	Gold - Third	20

Player / Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
Pulley / Hammond	Sprague	Gold - Fourth	16
Lopez Chacon / Gardner	Lincoln	Blue - First	16
Masud / Masud	Sunset	Blue - Second	12
Adiraju / Agarwal	Sunset	Blue - Third	8
Villarreal / Lee	Beaverton	Blue - Fourth	6
Yashar / Chen	Sunset	Red - First	6
Koganti / Acar	Westview	Red - Second	5
Shah / Hoxie	Sunset	Red - Third	4
Arora / Mishra	Westview	Red - Fourth	_

Player / Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
GIRLS #1 SINGLES			
Newton	Lincoln	Gold - First	400
Schoonmaker	Sprague	Gold - Second	300
Linth	Beaverton	Gold - Third	250
Taha	Sunset	Gold - Fourth	200
Colt	Barlow	Red - First	200
Yee	Westview	Red - Second	150
Birkel	Tualatin	Red - Third	100
GIRLS #2 SINGLES	radiatiir	riod rima	
Bradshaw	Sprague	Gold - First	340
Eberhart	Beaverton	Gold - Second	255
Wang	Sunset	Gold - Third	213
Riggs	Barlow	Gold - Fourth	170
Solomon	Lincoln	Red - First	170
Velazquez	Tualatin	Red - Second	128
Behunin	Westview	Red - Third	106
Schlabach	Mountainside	Red - Fourth	100
GIRLS #3 SINGLES	Wountainside	ixed - i oditii	
Youso	Sprague	Gold - First	280
Rusin	Beaverton	Gold - First Gold - Second	210
Karumuru	Sunset	Gold - Second Gold - Third	175
Wood	Tualatin	Gold - Fourth	140
GIRLS #4 SINGLES	Tualatiii	Gold - Fourth	140
Tarbox	Sprague	Gold - First	220
Singhal	Sunset	Gold - Second	165
Valter	Beaverton	Gold - Second Gold - Third	138
Saldanah	Tualatin	Gold - Third Gold - Fourth	110
GIRLS #5 SINGLES	Tualatiff	Gold - Fourth	110
Marlowe	Caragua	Gold - First	160
Manowe Chen	Sprague Sunset	Gold - First Gold - Second	120
Kelsall	Lincoln	Gold - Second Gold - Third	100
Rusk		Gold - Third Gold - Fourth	80
	Tualatin		
Busiek	Barlow	Gold - Fifth	-
GIRLS #6 SINGLES	Caragua	Cold First	77
Cochran	Sprague	Gold - First	77 60
Celaya	Sprague	Gold - Second	69 65
Dharmadhikari	Sunset	Gold - Third	65 64
Swarna	Sunset	Gold - Fourth	61
Rahman	Sunset	Gold - Round of 8	53
Feng	Sunset	Gold - Round of 8	53
Lo	Sunset	Gold - Round of 8	53

Player / Team	High School	Finish Position	Points
Van	Sunset	Gold - Round of 8	53
Sadik	Sunset	Blue - First	53
Kumar	Sunset	Blue - Second	45
lyer	Sunset	Blue - Third	40
Girish	Sunset	Blue - Fourth	37
Hameed	Sunset	Blue - Round of 8	25
Jacquez	Tualatin	Blue - Round of 8	25
Alifanz	Lincoln	Blue - Round of 8	25
Vadapu	Tualatin	Red - First	17
Kwon	Sunset	Red - Second	15
Saraswat	Westview	Red - Third	14
Andhavarapu	Westview	Red - Fourth	13
Vadapu	Tualatin	White - First	8
Veeredhi	Westview	White - Second	7
Han	Westview	White - Third	6
GIRLS #1 DOUBLES			
Hannah Bradshaw / Grace Schoonmaker	Sprague	Gold - First	400
Solomon / Newton	Lincoln	Gold - Second	300
Taha / Wang	Sunset	Gold - Third	250
Eberhart / Linth	Beaverton	Gold - Fourth	200
Yee / Behunin	Westview	Red - First	200
Colt / Leong	Barlow	Red - Second	150
Wood / Birkel	Tualatin	Red - Third	100
GIRLS #2 DOUBLES			
Tarbox / Youso	Sprague	Gold - First	280
Karumuru / Singhal	Sunset	Gold - Second	210
Walter / Rusin	Beaverton	Gold - Third	175
Velazquez / Saldanha	Tualatin	Gold - Fourth	140
GIRLS #3 DOUBLES			
Cochran / Marlowe	Sprague	Gold - First	32
Feng / Chen	Sunset	Gold - Second	24
Swarna / Lo	Sunset	Gold - Third	20
Pickett / Celaya	Sprague	Gold - Fourth	16
Rahman / Van	Sunset	Red - First	8
Goldwyn / Alifanz	Lincoln	Red - Second	6
Vadapu / Jacquez	Tualatin	Red - Third	5
lyer / Girish	Sunset	Red - Fourth	4
Sadik / Kumar			
	Sunset	White - First	3